0.00 783034

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Anasazi Biotechnology Corporation		01/01/2004	CORPORATION: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Anasazi Biotechnology Corporation	
Doing Business As:	Mill Ave	
Street Address:	736 N. Western Ave.	
Internal Address:	PMB 113	
City:	Lake Forest	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60045	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ARIZONA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78303441	MILL AVENUE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)861-5842

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 480-8615842

Email: aricopa@yahoo.com
Correspondent Name: Matthew Horne
Address Line 1: 736 N. Western Ave.

Address Line 2: PMB 113

Address Line 4: Lake Forest, ILLINOIS 60045

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Matthew Horne

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002772 FRAME: 0144

900004039

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002772 FRAME: 0145

RECORDED: 01/01/2004